
La Frégate "Saint-Amand" Villers-Perwin       Data Technology Deerlijk  (99010)
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
ST-SOUPPLETS         08-05-21  250 VIEUX            Amateurs:19 LACHER:14.00
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 GARIN Arnaud          VILLERS 17 12  204769 BE 115650718 15.48118 1892.5629    1 
   2 GARIN Arnaud          VILLERS 17  6       2 BE 106642919 15.48128 1892.2714    2 
   3 HOVENS MICHEL         VIESVIL  6  2  198286 BE 100371818 15.45160 1883.6542    3 
   4 RUCQUOY Jean          MARBAIS  9  6  208752 BE 106121319 15.50530 1882.6274    4 
   5 RUCQUOY Jean          MARBAIS  9  2       2 BE 106123419 15.50540 1882.3445    5 
   6 GARIN Arnaud          VILLERS 17  5       3 BE 115651018 15.49228 1872.0881    6 
   7 RUCQUOY Jean          MARBAIS  9  9       3 BE 106124919 15.52100 1861.0877    7 
   8 GARIN Arnaud          VILLERS 17 16       4 BE 106785315 15.50128 1857.9331    8 
   9 BURTON ANDRE          BAISY-T 15 14  210987 BE 109547516 15.53560 1851.8461    9 
  10 MAES Anthony          VIESVIL 11  2  196995 BE 110333419 15.46310 1849.4289   10 
  11 MAES Anthony          VIESVIL 11  9       2 BE 116366519 15.46330 1848.8503   11 
  12 HOVENS MICHEL         VIESVIL  6  5       2 BE 110371219 15.47260 1845.6655   12 
  13 ALTRUY Philippe       WANGENI 27 12  200610 BE 106518119 15.48458 1844.4635   13 
  14 ALTRUY Philippe       WANGENI 27  1       2 BE 100062218 15.48478 1843.8984   14 
  15 ALTRUY Philippe       WANGENI 27  5       3 BE 106317218 15.48578 1841.0780   15 
  16 LEGRAND Pierre        HOUTAIN 21 20  206532 BE 115660218 15.52269 1836.6835   16 
  17 GARIN Arnaud          VILLERS 17 13       5 BE 106644719 15.51318 1835.9993   17 
  18 GARIN Arnaud          VILLERS 17 15       6 BE 115653218 15.52008 1828.0770   18 
  19 HOVENS MICHEL         VIESVIL  6  4       3 BE 110370819 15.48410 1824.4380   19 
  20 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN  9  2  206273 BE 151525512 15.53140 1821.6632   20 
  21 DEBOUCK-OUAQQA        JUMET   18 13  194177 BE 114490717 15.47010 1814.4557   21 
  22 GIARRIZZO GIAMPIERO   GOSSELI  3  2  197055 BE 106655119 15.48408 1813.1671   22 
  23 GARIN Arnaud          VILLERS 17 10       7 BE 115652618 15.53148 1808.1680   23 
  24 LEGRAND Pierre        HOUTAIN 21 19       2 BE 100616818 15.54179 1806.9555   24 
  25 ALTRUY Philippe       WANGENI 27 14       4 BE 109705818 15.51189 1802.1830   25 
  26 MATHIEU MICHEL        LODELIN  9  3  194913 BE 100924718 15.48120 1801.4140   26 
  27 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN  9  7       2 BE 101048318 15.54309 1801.2749   27 
  28 MAES Anthony          VIESVIL 11 11       3 BE 110332719 15.49290 1799.3150   28 
  29 VERMYLEN Daniel       MARBAIS 15  4  209546 BE 113922417 15.56290 1798.9355   29 
  30 ALTRUY Philippe       WANGENI 27  7       5 BE 100060518 15.51339 1798.1446   30 
  31 VERMYLEN Daniel       MARBAIS 15  5       2 BE 115661818 15.56350 1797.3924   31 
  32 VERMYLEN Daniel       MARBAIS 15  1       3 BE 113921817 15.56380 1796.6219   32 
  33 WANUFEL Didier        JUMET   23 11  195948 BE 106040717 15.49089 1795.2450   33 
  34 WANUFEL Didier        JUMET   23 18       2 BE 106038617 15.49119 1794.4230   34 
  35 VERMYLEN Daniel       MARBAIS 15  8       4 BE 106748619 15.56500 1793.5464   35 
  36 VERMYLEN Daniel       MARBAIS 15  2       5 BE 113923617 15.56530 1792.7791   36 
  37 MATHIEU MICHEL        LODELIN  9  2       2 BE 106866115 15.49020 1787.6460   37 
  38 BURTON ANDRE          BAISY-T 15 12       2 BE 113900917 15.58300 1780.4810   38 
  39 ALTRUY Philippe       WANGENI 27 20       6 FR 028371018 15.52559 1776.3839   39 
  40 LEGRAND Pierre        HOUTAIN 21 17       3 BE 100615218 15.56209 1775.1178   40 
  41 GARIN Arnaud          VILLERS 17 14       8 BE 116528918 15.55258 1773.9669   41 
  42 GIARRIZZO GIAMPIERO   GOSSELI  3  3       2 BE 100596418 15.51378 1765.2513   42 
  43 WANUFEL Didier        JUMET   23  1       3 BE 106530919 15.51019 1764.7938   43 
  44 WANUFEL Didier        JUMET   23 16       4 BE 106527619 15.51289 1757.6702   44 
  45 MAES Anthony          VIESVIL 11  6       4 BE 100462218 15.52140 1755.2272   45 
  46 GARIN Arnaud          VILLERS 17  8       9 BE 115651818 15.56418 1754.7116   46 
  47 VERMYLEN Daniel       MARBAIS 15 14       6 BE 101076818 15.59310 1753.2785   47 
  48 ALTRUY Philippe       WANGENI 27 15       7 BE 101106118 15.54269 1752.8433   48 
  49 ROMAIN J-Ph           SART-DA 14  2  206929 BE 109674316 15.58069 1751.9282   49 
  50 LEGRAND Pierre        HOUTAIN 21 15       4 BE 100616318 15.57589 1750.5432   50 
  51 GIARRIZZO GIAMPIERO   GOSSELI  3  1       3 BE 106648419 15.52388 1749.3194   51 
  52 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN  9  1       3 BE 111740119 15.58060 1746.5961   52 
  53 ALEXANDRE Pascal      BAISY-T 16  4  211619 BE 106798819 16.01219 1743.6576   53 
  54 DEBOUCK-OUAQQA        JUMET   18 18       2 BE 100041318 15.51240 1743.0610   54 
  55 WANUFEL Didier        JUMET   23 12       5 BE 100023318 15.52289 1742.0439   55 
  56 HOVENS MICHEL         VIESVIL  6  1       4 BE 110370119 15.53570 1740.1141   56 
  57 GARIN Arnaud          VILLERS 17 11      10 BE 106641919 15.57528 1737.0970   57 
  58 LECLERCQ Freddy       FRASNES  6  4  203952 BE 100551318 15.57309 1735.5401   58 
  59 MATHIEU MICHEL        LODELIN  9  1       3 BE 100924418 15.52350 1731.2776   59 
  60 BURTON ANDRE          BAISY-T 15  6       3 BE 109549616 16.01530 1731.0570   60 
  61 MATHIEU MICHEL        LODELIN  9  5       4 BE 112413019 15.52380 1730.5090   61 
  62 ALTRUY Philippe       WANGENI 27 18       8 BE 100060118 15.56159 1725.4548   62 
  63 DEBOUCK-OUAQQA        JUMET   18 16       3 BE 106511319 15.52390 1723.7195   63 
  64 DEBOUCK-OUAQQA        JUMET   18  9       4 BE 100043218 15.52420 1722.9547   64 
  65 ALTRUY Philippe       WANGENI 27 24       9 BE 106517719 15.56309 1721.7526   65 
  66 ALTRUY Philippe       WANGENI 27  4      10 BE 106518519 15.56419 1719.0477   66 
  67 ALTRUY Philippe       WANGENI 27 23      11 BE 106516319 15.57189 1710.0115   67 
  68 ALTRUY Philippe       WANGENI 27 26      12 BE 106516919 15.57519 1702.0320   68 
  69 WANUFEL Didier        JUMET   23 23       6 BE 106532719 15.55099 1701.4544   69 
  70 BURTON ANDRE          BAISY-T 15  9       4 BE 113902817 16.04320 1694.2211   70 
  71 ALTRUY Philippe       WANGENI 27  8      13 BE 106518719 15.58359 1691.5078   71 
  72 RUCQUOY Jean          MARBAIS  9  7       4 BE 109561016 16.03270 1690.9842   72 
  73 MATHIEU MICHEL        LODELIN  9  8       5 BE 112415119 15.55160 1690.9746   73 



  74 ALTRUY Philippe       WANGENI 27 13      14 BE 109706418 15.58569 1686.5306   74 
  75 ALTRUY Philippe       WANGENI 27 22      15 BE 112408319 15.58579 1686.2943   75 
  76 ALTRUY Philippe       WANGENI 27  2      16 BE 106516719 15.58589 1686.0581   76 
  77 LEGRAND Pierre        HOUTAIN 21  9       5 BE 101086018 16.02579 1679.5999   77 
  78 GARIN Arnaud          VILLERS 17  4      11 BE 115655018 16.02078 1676.6478   78 
  79 HOVENS MICHEL         VIESVIL  6  3       5 BE 105734117 15.58430 1670.2457   79 
  80 ALEXANDRE Pascal      BAISY-T 16  7       2 BE 111944318 16.06599 1666.3132   80 
  81 WANUFEL Didier        JUMET   23  9       7 BE 100028918 15.57549 1661.7733   81 
  81 WANUFEL Didier        JUMET   23 15       8 BE 101368718 15.57549 1661.7733   81 
  83 GOETHALS Luc          VILLERS 11  7  204927 BE 104215116 16.03258 1660.2690   83 
  84 DEBOUCK-OUAQQA        JUMET   18  8       5 BE 107717317 15.57120 1656.8003   84 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

La Frégate "Saint-Amand" Villers-Perwin       Data Technology Deerlijk  (99010)
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
ST-SOUPPLETS         08-05-21  186 YEARLING         Amateurs:16 LACHER:14.00
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 58  7  206273 BE 112412220 15.48370 1899.0916    1 
   2 GARIN Arnaud          VILLERS 14  2  204769 BE 110417420 15.48108 1892.8545    2 
   3 OPROIU Eduard         SART-DA 19  2  207523 BE 110311620 15.49540 1888.2894    3 
   4 GOETHALS Luc          VILLERS 12  3  204927 BE 110301720 15.48598 1880.1217    4 
   5 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 58  4       2 BE 202305320 15.49590 1875.4933    5 
   6 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 58 13       3 BE 112407220 15.50230 1868.6970    6 
   7 Team SILVA-TAVARES    FLEURUS  4  1  200235 BE 602782320 15.47468 1857.8122    7 
   8 GARIN Arnaud          VILLERS 14  5       2 BE 110416920 15.50338 1852.0516    8 
   9 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 58 10       4 BE 112401220 15.51460 1845.5681    9 
  10 MAES Anthony          VIESVIL  9  2  196995 BE 101239420 15.47050 1839.6420   10 
  11 Team SILVA-TAVARES    FLEURUS  4  3       2 BE 602780920 15.49038 1835.9516   11 
  12 GARIN Arnaud          VILLERS 14 13       3 BE 110417720 15.51368 1834.6285   12 
  13 OPROIU Eduard         SART-DA 19  3       2 BE 110311420 15.53090 1834.0521   13 
  14 ALTRUY Philippe       WANGENI  7  4  200610 BE 409590920 15.49488 1826.8273   14 
  15 RUCQUOY Jean          MARBAIS  2  1  208752 BE 113314620 15.54470 1818.6612   15 
  16 HOVENS MICHEL         VIESVIL  4  4  198286 BE 110089420 15.49500 1805.3354   16 
  17 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 58 26       5 BE 112405520 15.54350 1800.2007   17 
  18 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 58 28       6 BE 112410320 15.55470 1781.5431   18 
  19 MAES Anthony          VIESVIL  9  4       2 BE 109900920 15.50470 1778.2007   19 
  20 BARDIAU Geoffrey      FRASNES  9  5  203822 BE 172825320 15.54410 1777.2591   20 
  21 BARDIAU Geoffrey      FRASNES  9  7       2 BE 110383220 15.55200 1767.2428   21 
  22 VAN LOO Claude        RANSART 10  3  197662 BE 110232320 15.52179 1760.1508   22 
  23 GOETHALS Luc          VILLERS 12  4       2 BE 110302520 15.56298 1759.0804   23 
  24 HOVENS MICHEL         VIESVIL  4  1       2 BE 109952820 15.52520 1756.8163   24 
  25 ALTRUY Philippe       WANGENI  7  5       2 BE 110776920 15.54119 1756.6806   25 
  26 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 58  8       7 BE 112401520 15.57310 1755.2659   26 
  27 GARIN Arnaud          VILLERS 14  7       4 BE 110415920 15.57008 1749.9630   27 
  28 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 58 21       8 BE 112445120 15.57560 1749.0644   28 
  29 BARDIAU Geoffrey      FRASNES  9  1       3 BE 110327920 15.56330 1748.7945   29 
  30 OPROIU Eduard         SART-DA 19  1       3 BE 110313420 15.59010 1743.6465   30 
  31 OPROIU Eduard         SART-DA 19  8       4 BE 110319020 15.59120 1740.9648   31 
  32 OPROIU Eduard         SART-DA 19 14       5 BE 115161420 15.59170 1739.7485   32 
  33 GARIN Arnaud          VILLERS 14  9       5 BE 110415220 15.57508 1737.5884   33 
  34 ALTRUY Philippe       WANGENI  7  2       3 BE 110776820 15.55449 1733.1567   34 
  35 MATHIEU MICHEL        LODELIN  8  8  194913 BE 110713820 15.52300 1732.5600   35 
  36 GARIN Arnaud          VILLERS 14 10       6 BE 110416620 15.58408 1725.3876   36 
  37 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 58 25       9 BE 112490420 15.59530 1720.6145   37 
  38 VAN LOO Claude        RANSART 10  2       2 BE 110235920 15.54599 1718.8249   38 
  39 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 58 24      10 BE 112414320 16.00030 1718.2257   39 
  40 GIARRIZZO GIAMPIERO   GOSSELI  4  1  197055 BE 110368220 15.55568 1699.5314   40 
  41 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 58 27      11 BE 112411420 16.01340 1696.7891   41 
  42 GOETHALS Luc          VILLERS 12  1       3 BE 110302220 16.01048 1692.4926   42 
  43 MATHIEU MICHEL        LODELIN  8  2       2 BE 110710420 15.55180 1690.4857   43 
  44 OPROIU Eduard         SART-DA 19 11       6 BE 110361720 16.03100 1684.8958   44 
  45 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 58  5      12 BE 210117320 16.02340 1682.9453   45 
  46 OPROIU Eduard         SART-DA 19 15       7 BE 110310420 16.03460 1676.7277   46 
  47 OPROIU Eduard         SART-DA 19 18       8 BE 115162820 16.04290 1667.0746   47 
  48 MAES Anthony          VIESVIL  9  3       3 BE 109905720 15.59370 1646.8859   48 
  49 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 58 14      13 BE 112401020 16.05270 1644.2646   49 
  50 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 58 42      14 BE 112403520 16.05279 1644.0681   50 
  51 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 58  3      15 BE 112413520 16.06040 1636.2216   51 
  52 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 58 19      16 BE 112406720 16.06140 1634.0613   52 
  53 GARIN Arnaud          VILLERS 14  4       7 BE 110417220 16.06049 1624.0981   53 
  54 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 58 16      17 BE 112414820 16.07060 1622.9190   54 
  55 GARIN Arnaud          VILLERS 14  6       8 BE 110417520 16.06199 1620.8842   55 
  56 GARIN Arnaud          VILLERS 14 12       9 BE 110419520 16.06469 1615.1310   56 
  57 VAN LOO Claude        RANSART 10  6       3 00 110232920 16.02449 1610.3029   57 
  58 MAES Anthony          VIESVIL  9  9       4 BE 109904020 16.02250 1609.2172   58 
  59 GOETHALS Luc          VILLERS 12  9       4 BE 112413320 16.07249 1608.3428   59 
  60 MATHIEU MICHEL        LODELIN  8  3       3 BE 110710320 16.01120 1608.1931   60 



  61 MAES Anthony          VIESVIL  9  1       5 BE 109901220 16.02340 1607.2478   61 
  62 VAN LOO Claude        RANSART 10  7       4 00 110192820 16.04229 1589.1570   62 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

La Frégate "Saint-Amand" Villers-Perwin       Data Technology Deerlijk  (99010)
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
ST-SOUPPLETS         08-05-21  436 VIEUX+YEARLING   Amateurs:22 LACHER:14.00
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 67  8  206273 BE 112412220 15.48370 1899.0916    1 
   2 GARIN Arnaud          VILLERS 31 17  204769 BE 110417420 15.48108 1892.8545    2 
   3 GARIN Arnaud          VILLERS 31 12       2 BE 115650718 15.48118 1892.5629    3 
   4 GARIN Arnaud          VILLERS 31  6       3 BE 106642919 15.48128 1892.2714    4 
   5 OPROIU Eduard         SART-DA 19  2  207523 BE 110311620 15.49540 1888.2894    5 
   6 HOVENS MICHEL         VIESVIL 10  2  198286 BE 100371818 15.45160 1883.6542    6 
   7 RUCQUOY Jean          MARBAIS 11  6  208752 BE 106121319 15.50530 1882.6274    7 
   8 RUCQUOY Jean          MARBAIS 11  2       2 BE 106123419 15.50540 1882.3445    8 
   9 GOETHALS Luc          VILLERS 23 13  204927 BE 110301720 15.48598 1880.1217    9 
  10 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 67  5       2 BE 202305320 15.49590 1875.4933   10 
  11 GARIN Arnaud          VILLERS 31  5       4 BE 115651018 15.49228 1872.0881   11 
  12 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 67 15       3 BE 112407220 15.50230 1868.6970   12 
  13 RUCQUOY Jean          MARBAIS 11  9       3 BE 106124919 15.52100 1861.0877   13 
  14 GARIN Arnaud          VILLERS 31 25       5 BE 106785315 15.50128 1857.9331   14 
  15 Team SILVA-TAVARES    FLEURUS  4  1  200235 BE 602782320 15.47468 1857.8122   15 
  16 GARIN Arnaud          VILLERS 31 20       6 BE 110416920 15.50338 1852.0516   16 
  17 BURTON ANDRE          BAISY-T 15 14  210987 BE 109547516 15.53560 1851.8461   17 
  18 MAES Anthony          VIESVIL 20  2  196995 BE 110333419 15.46310 1849.4289   18 
  19 MAES Anthony          VIESVIL 20  9       2 BE 116366519 15.46330 1848.8503   19 
  20 HOVENS MICHEL         VIESVIL 10  7       2 BE 110371219 15.47260 1845.6655   20 
  21 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 67 12       4 BE 112401220 15.51460 1845.5681   21 
  22 ALTRUY Philippe       WANGENI 34 12  200610 BE 106518119 15.48458 1844.4635   22 
  23 ALTRUY Philippe       WANGENI 34  1       2 BE 100062218 15.48478 1843.8984   23 
  24 ALTRUY Philippe       WANGENI 34  5       3 BE 106317218 15.48578 1841.0780   24 
  25 MAES Anthony          VIESVIL 20 13       3 BE 101239420 15.47050 1839.6420   25 
  26 LEGRAND Pierre        HOUTAIN 21 20  206532 BE 115660218 15.52269 1836.6835   26 
  27 GARIN Arnaud          VILLERS 31 13       7 BE 106644719 15.51318 1835.9993   27 
  28 Team SILVA-TAVARES    FLEURUS  4  3       2 BE 602780920 15.49038 1835.9516   28 
  29 GARIN Arnaud          VILLERS 31 30       8 BE 110417720 15.51368 1834.6285   29 
  30 OPROIU Eduard         SART-DA 19  3       2 BE 110311420 15.53090 1834.0521   30 
  31 GARIN Arnaud          VILLERS 31 15       9 BE 115653218 15.52008 1828.0770   31 
  32 ALTRUY Philippe       WANGENI 34 31       4 BE 409590920 15.49488 1826.8273   32 
  33 HOVENS MICHEL         VIESVIL 10  6       3 BE 110370819 15.48410 1824.4380   33 
  34 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 67 10       5 BE 151525512 15.53140 1821.6632   34 
  35 RUCQUOY Jean          MARBAIS 11 10       4 BE 113314620 15.54470 1818.6612   35 
  36 DEBOUCK-OUAQQA        JUMET   18 13  194177 BE 114490717 15.47010 1814.4557   36 
  37 GIARRIZZO GIAMPIERO   GOSSELI  7  2  197055 BE 106655119 15.48408 1813.1671   37 
  38 GARIN Arnaud          VILLERS 31 10      10 BE 115652618 15.53148 1808.1680   38 
  39 LEGRAND Pierre        HOUTAIN 21 19       2 BE 100616818 15.54179 1806.9555   39 
  40 HOVENS MICHEL         VIESVIL 10 10       4 BE 110089420 15.49500 1805.3354   40 
  41 ALTRUY Philippe       WANGENI 34 14       5 BE 109705818 15.51189 1802.1830   41 
  42 MATHIEU MICHEL        LODELIN 17  3  194913 BE 100924718 15.48120 1801.4140   42 
  43 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 67 47       6 BE 101048318 15.54309 1801.2749   43 
  44 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 67 31       7 BE 112405520 15.54350 1800.2007   44 
  45 MAES Anthony          VIESVIL 20 11       4 BE 110332719 15.49290 1799.3150   45 
  46 VERMYLEN Daniel       MARBAIS 26  4  209546 BE 113922417 15.56290 1798.9355   46 
  47 ALTRUY Philippe       WANGENI 34  7       6 BE 100060518 15.51339 1798.1446   47 
  48 VERMYLEN Daniel       MARBAIS 26  5       2 BE 115661818 15.56350 1797.3924   48 
  49 VERMYLEN Daniel       MARBAIS 26  1       3 BE 113921817 15.56380 1796.6219   49 
  50 WANUFEL Didier        JUMET   26 11  195948 BE 106040717 15.49089 1795.2450   50 
  51 WANUFEL Didier        JUMET   26 18       2 BE 106038617 15.49119 1794.4230   51 
  52 VERMYLEN Daniel       MARBAIS 26  8       4 BE 106748619 15.56500 1793.5464   52 
  53 VERMYLEN Daniel       MARBAIS 26  2       5 BE 113923617 15.56530 1792.7791   53 
  54 MATHIEU MICHEL        LODELIN 17  2       2 BE 106866115 15.49020 1787.6460   54 
  55 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 67 34       8 BE 112410320 15.55470 1781.5431   55 
  56 BURTON ANDRE          BAISY-T 15 12       2 BE 113900917 15.58300 1780.4810   56 
  57 MAES Anthony          VIESVIL 20 15       5 BE 109900920 15.50470 1778.2007   57 
  58 BARDIAU Geoffrey      FRASNES  9  5  203822 BE 172825320 15.54410 1777.2591   58 
  59 ALTRUY Philippe       WANGENI 34 22       7 FR 028371018 15.52559 1776.3839   59 
  60 LEGRAND Pierre        HOUTAIN 21 17       3 BE 100615218 15.56209 1775.1178   60 
  61 GARIN Arnaud          VILLERS 31 14      11 BE 116528918 15.55258 1773.9669   61 
  62 BARDIAU Geoffrey      FRASNES  9  7       2 BE 110383220 15.55200 1767.2428   62 
  63 GIARRIZZO GIAMPIERO   GOSSELI  7  7       2 BE 100596418 15.51378 1765.2513   63 
  64 WANUFEL Didier        JUMET   26  1       3 BE 106530919 15.51019 1764.7938   64 
  65 VAN LOO Claude        RANSART 16  8  197662 BE 110232320 15.52179 1760.1508   65 
  66 GOETHALS Luc          VILLERS 23 14       2 BE 110302520 15.56298 1759.0804   66 
  67 WANUFEL Didier        JUMET   26 16       4 BE 106527619 15.51289 1757.6702   67 
  68 HOVENS MICHEL         VIESVIL 10  3       5 BE 109952820 15.52520 1756.8163   68 
  69 ALTRUY Philippe       WANGENI 34 32       8 BE 110776920 15.54119 1756.6806   69 



  70 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 67  9       9 BE 112401520 15.57310 1755.2659   70 
  71 MAES Anthony          VIESVIL 20  6       6 BE 100462218 15.52140 1755.2272   71 
  72 GARIN Arnaud          VILLERS 31  8      12 BE 115651818 15.56418 1754.7116   72 
  73 VERMYLEN Daniel       MARBAIS 26 14       6 BE 101076818 15.59310 1753.2785   73 
  74 ALTRUY Philippe       WANGENI 34 15       9 BE 101106118 15.54269 1752.8433   74 
  75 ROMAIN J-Ph           SART-DA 14  2  206929 BE 109674316 15.58069 1751.9282   75 
  76 LEGRAND Pierre        HOUTAIN 21 15       4 BE 100616318 15.57589 1750.5432   76 
  77 GARIN Arnaud          VILLERS 31 22      13 BE 110415920 15.57008 1749.9630   77 
  78 GIARRIZZO GIAMPIERO   GOSSELI  7  1       3 BE 106648419 15.52388 1749.3194   78 
  79 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 67 26      10 BE 112445120 15.57560 1749.0644   79 
  80 BARDIAU Geoffrey      FRASNES  9  1       3 BE 110327920 15.56330 1748.7945   80 
  81 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 67  1      11 BE 111740119 15.58060 1746.5961   81 
  82 ALEXANDRE Pascal      BAISY-T 16  4  211619 BE 106798819 16.01219 1743.6576   82 
  83 OPROIU Eduard         SART-DA 19  1       3 BE 110313420 15.59010 1743.6465   83 
  84 DEBOUCK-OUAQQA        JUMET   18 18       2 BE 100041318 15.51240 1743.0610   84 
  85 WANUFEL Didier        JUMET   26 12       5 BE 100023318 15.52289 1742.0439   85 
  86 OPROIU Eduard         SART-DA 19  8       4 BE 110319020 15.59120 1740.9648   86 
  87 HOVENS MICHEL         VIESVIL 10  1       6 BE 110370119 15.53570 1740.1141   87 
  88 OPROIU Eduard         SART-DA 19 14       5 BE 115161420 15.59170 1739.7485   88 
  89 GARIN Arnaud          VILLERS 31 24      14 BE 110415220 15.57508 1737.5884   89 
  90 GARIN Arnaud          VILLERS 31 11      15 BE 106641919 15.57528 1737.0970   90 
  91 LECLERCQ Freddy       FRASNES  6  4  203952 BE 100551318 15.57309 1735.5401   91 
  92 ALTRUY Philippe       WANGENI 34 17      10 BE 110776820 15.55449 1733.1567   92 
  93 MATHIEU MICHEL        LODELIN 17 17       3 BE 110713820 15.52300 1732.5600   93 
  94 MATHIEU MICHEL        LODELIN 17  1       4 BE 100924418 15.52350 1731.2776   94 
  95 BURTON ANDRE          BAISY-T 15  6       3 BE 109549616 16.01530 1731.0570   95 
  96 MATHIEU MICHEL        LODELIN 17  5       5 BE 112413019 15.52380 1730.5090   96 
  97 ALTRUY Philippe       WANGENI 34 20      11 BE 100060118 15.56159 1725.4548   97 
  98 GARIN Arnaud          VILLERS 31 27      16 BE 110416620 15.58408 1725.3876   98 
  99 DEBOUCK-OUAQQA        JUMET   18 16       3 BE 106511319 15.52390 1723.7195   99 
 100 DEBOUCK-OUAQQA        JUMET   18  9       4 BE 100043218 15.52420 1722.9547  100 
 101 ALTRUY Philippe       WANGENI 34 26      12 BE 106517719 15.56309 1721.7526  101 
 102 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 67 30      12 BE 112490420 15.59530 1720.6145  102 
 103 ALTRUY Philippe       WANGENI 34  4      13 BE 106518519 15.56419 1719.0477  103 
 104 VAN LOO Claude        RANSART 16  7       2 BE 110235920 15.54599 1718.8249  104 
 105 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 67 29      13 BE 112414320 16.00030 1718.2257  105 
 106 ALTRUY Philippe       WANGENI 34 25      14 BE 106516319 15.57189 1710.0115  106 
 107 ALTRUY Philippe       WANGENI 34 28      15 BE 106516919 15.57519 1702.0320  107 
 108 WANUFEL Didier        JUMET   26 23       6 BE 106532719 15.55099 1701.4544  108 
 109 GIARRIZZO GIAMPIERO   GOSSELI  7  3       4 BE 110368220 15.55568 1699.5314  109 
 110 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 67 32      14 BE 112411420 16.01340 1696.7891  110 
 111 BURTON ANDRE          BAISY-T 15  9       4 BE 113902817 16.04320 1694.2211  111 
 112 GOETHALS Luc          VILLERS 23 11       3 BE 110302220 16.01048 1692.4926  112 
 113 ALTRUY Philippe       WANGENI 34  8      16 BE 106518719 15.58359 1691.5078  113 
 114 RUCQUOY Jean          MARBAIS 11  7       5 BE 109561016 16.03270 1690.9842  114 
 115 MATHIEU MICHEL        LODELIN 17  8       6 BE 112415119 15.55160 1690.9746  115 
 116 MATHIEU MICHEL        LODELIN 17 11       7 BE 110710420 15.55180 1690.4857  116 
 117 ALTRUY Philippe       WANGENI 34 13      17 BE 109706418 15.58569 1686.5306  117 
 118 ALTRUY Philippe       WANGENI 34 24      18 BE 112408319 15.58579 1686.2943  118 
 119 ALTRUY Philippe       WANGENI 34  2      19 BE 106516719 15.58589 1686.0581  119 
 120 OPROIU Eduard         SART-DA 19 11       6 BE 110361720 16.03100 1684.8958  120 
 121 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 67  6      15 BE 210117320 16.02340 1682.9453  121 
 122 LEGRAND Pierre        HOUTAIN 21  9       5 BE 101086018 16.02579 1679.5999  122 
 123 OPROIU Eduard         SART-DA 19 15       7 BE 110310420 16.03460 1676.7277  123 
 124 GARIN Arnaud          VILLERS 31  4      17 BE 115655018 16.02078 1676.6478  124 
 125 HOVENS MICHEL         VIESVIL 10  5       7 BE 105734117 15.58430 1670.2457  125 
 126 OPROIU Eduard         SART-DA 19 18       8 BE 115162820 16.04290 1667.0746  126 
 127 ALEXANDRE Pascal      BAISY-T 16  7       2 BE 111944318 16.06599 1666.3132  127 
 128 WANUFEL Didier        JUMET   26  9       7 BE 100028918 15.57549 1661.7733  128 
 128 WANUFEL Didier        JUMET   26 15       8 BE 101368718 15.57549 1661.7733  128 
 130 GOETHALS Luc          VILLERS 23  7       4 BE 104215116 16.03258 1660.2690  130 
 131 DEBOUCK-OUAQQA        JUMET   18  8       5 BE 107717317 15.57120 1656.8003  131 
 132 MAES Anthony          VIESVIL 20 10       7 BE 105694217 15.59210 1650.5656  132 
 133 MAES Anthony          VIESVIL 20 14       8 BE 109905720 15.59370 1646.8859  133 
 134 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 67 24      16 BE 111749519 16.05240 1644.9203  134 
 135 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 67 16      17 BE 112401020 16.05270 1644.2646  135 
 136 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 67 49      18 BE 112403520 16.05279 1644.0681  136 
 137 GARIN Arnaud          VILLERS 31  7      18 BE 106644019 16.04479 1640.7992  137 
 138 GOETHALS Luc          VILLERS 23  6       5 BE 104212416 16.04548 1640.5535  138 
 139 GOETHALS Luc          VILLERS 23  8       6 BE 112561419 16.04578 1639.8970  139 
 140 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 67  4      19 BE 112413520 16.06040 1636.2216  140 
 141 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 67 21      20 BE 112406720 16.06140 1634.0613  141 
 142 ALTRUY Philippe       WANGENI 34 11      20 BE 106518919 16.02509 1632.9892  142 
 143 RUCQUOY Jean          MARBAIS 11  3       6 BE 113870617 16.08060 1629.6019  143 
 144 GARIN Arnaud          VILLERS 31 19      19 BE 110417220 16.06049 1624.0981  144 
 145 ALEXANDRE Pascal      BAISY-T 16 10       3 BE 111943818 16.10219 1623.2808  145 
 146 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 67 18      21 BE 112414820 16.07060 1622.9190  146 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


